
Pachet articole birou

I.D.: 85469507

Data
publicarii 11.07.23

Coduri CPV

39263000-3

Pretul
estimativ: 145,00 RON - 145,00 RON

Descriere: 1.Decapsator Kangaro - $2 \times 4.5 = 9$ lei + tva 2.marker tabla - $4 \times 3.5 = 14$ lei + tva 3.buretiera gel - $2 \times 9 = 18$ lei + tva 4.separator blblioraft ,100 file,4 culori/set- $4 \times 19.5 = 78$ lei + tva 5.separator carton color 12culori/set - $2 \times 13 = 26$ lei +tva
